Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0512. 22A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 22
Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 22A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:34 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:44 AM K - BEACH RD & WAZZU AVE 1 1 5.3843
6:47 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KRISTINA WAY 1 2 1.4778
6:48 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & BENNETT CT 1 3 0. 2809
6:52 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & JUDY LYNN LN 5 8 0. 3758
6:55 AM OLLIE ST & PRAIRIE AVE 2 10 1. 0335
6:57 AM PRAIRIE AVE & IDITAROD ST 1 11 0. 2458
6:59 AM IDITAROD ST & MURWOOD AVE 1 12 0.2180
7:01 AM MURWOOD AVE & DANA BAYES ST 4 16 0. 4945
7:03 AM MURWOOD AVE & SUMMERSET CIR 2 18 0.1110
7:05 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ANDREWS AVE 3 21 0. 7765
7:09 AM W POPPY @ WEST BROOK DR 6 27 1.5686
7:10 AM W POPPY LN & IDITAROD ST 5 32 0.0727
7:11 AM NANCY ST & W POPPY LN 1 33 0. 1485
7:13 AM T/A @ END OF W POPPY LN 0 33 0.3742
7:14 AM W POPPY LN & LORI JO ST 2 35 0. 1875
7:15 AM W POPPY LN & KUSTATAN ST 1 36 0. 1557
7:17 AM W POPPY LN & POPPY WOOD ST 1 37 0. 3466
7:18 AM W POPPY LN & WHISPERWOOD ST 4 41 0. 1845
7:30 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 19 5. 4157
7:37 AM * SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 0 2.9884
8:00 AM KENAI ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 11. 2244
8:14 AM BUS BARN 0 0 10. 3081

05/ 03/ 2010

Page



Run ID: Q0512. 22P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 22
Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 22P
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:40 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
1:53 PM KENAI ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 9. 8884
2:10 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 23 11. 2263
2:37 PM * SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 43 2.9574
2:48 PM W POPPY @ WEST BROOK DR 6 37 5. 6657
2:49 PM W POPPY LN & IDITAROD ST 5 32 0.0727
2:50 PM NANCY ST & W POPPY LN 1 31 0. 1485
2:52 PM W POPPY LN & LORI JO ST 2 29 0. 1867
2:53 PM T/A @ END OF W POPPY LN 0 29 0. 1875
2:55 PM W POPPY LN & KUSTATAN ST 1 28 0. 3432
2:56 PM W POPPY LN & FARR ST 2 26 0.1795
2:57 PM W POPPY LN & POPPY WOOD ST 1 25 0. 1670
2:59 PM W POPPY LN & WHISPERWOOD ST 4 21 0. 1845
3:03 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KRISTINA WAY 1 20 1.8773
3:04 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & BENNETT CT 1 19 0. 2809
3:07 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & JUDY LYNN LN 5 14 0. 3758
3:09 PM 47950 MURWOOD (ORANGE & WHITE REFLECT ON 1 13 0. 4985

POLE)
3:12 PM OLLIE ST & PRAIRIE AVE 2 11 0. 5350
3:14 PM PRAIRIE AVE & IDITAROD ST 1 10 0. 2458
3:15 PM IDITAROD ST & MURWOOD AVE 1 9 0. 2180
3:18 PM MURWOOD AVE & DANA BAYES ST 4 5 0. 4945
3:19 PM MURWOOD AVE & SUMMERSET CIR 2 3 0.1110
3:22 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ANDREWS AVE 3 0 0. 7765

05/ 03/ 2010

Page



